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By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,754 204,327 19
 2.  Mississippi State 7,658 130,187 17
 3.  Arkansas 7,638 99,296 13
 4.  South Carolina 7,388 125,610 17
 5.  Ole Miss 7,263 116,211 16
 6.  Texas 5,335 80,032 15
 7.  Florida State 5,279 73,913 14
 8.  Clemson 4,890 68,468 14
 9.  Texas A&M 4,252 76,550 18
 10.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,660 47,591 13
11.  Alabama 3,459 51,893 15
 12.  Florida 3,378 57,433 17
13.  TCU 3,273 49,099 15
 14.  Hawaii 3,115 62,315 20
 15.  Virginia 3,056 39,737 13
 16.  Auburn 3,052 48,834 16
 17. Miami, Fla. 2,881 48,990 17
 18.  Southern Miss 2,860 37,184 13
19. Arizona State 2,715 35,299 13
 20.  Kansas State 2,672 21,382 8
 21. Vanderbilt 2,617 44,502 17
22. Wichita State 2,549 25,494 10
 23.  Oregon State 2,542 27,966 11
 24.  Baylor 2,493 37,409 15
 25.  Nebraska 2,469 19,755 8
26. East Carolina 2,391 31,093 13
27. Arizona 2,337 53,772 23
 28. Texas Tech 2,254 33,816 15
 29.  Indiana 2,178 13,063 6
30. Cal State Fullerton 2,140 27,823 13
 31.  Rice 2,106 29,495 14
32. Georgia 1,916 34,504 18
33. Tennessee 1,843 27,657 15
 34.  Tulane 1,822 20,050 11
 35.  Kentucky 1,756 19,316 11
 36. Texas State 1,599 23,986 15
37. UCF 1,541 27,746 18
38. NC State 1,508 19,615 13
39. UNC Wilmington 1,492 19,404 13
40. Stanford 1,482 14,821 10
 41.  Oregon 1,481 20,745 14
 42.  Fresno State 1,421 19,905 14
 43.  Long Beach State 1,394 16,738 12
 44.  Georgia Southern 1,346 24,244 18
 45.  Louisville 1,316 25,021 19
 46. South Alabama 1,269 12,690 10
47. Georgia Tech 1,214 20,649 17

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,754 204,327 19
 2.  Mississippi State 7,658 130,187 17
 3.  South Carolina 7,388 125,610 17
 4.  Ole Miss 7,263 116,211 16
 5.  Arkansas 7,638 99,296 13
 6.  Texas 5,335 80,032 15
 7.  Texas A&M 4,252 76,550 18
 8.  Florida State 5,279 73,913 14
 9.  Clemson 4,890 68,468 14
 10.  Hawaii 3,115 62,315 20
 11.  Florida 3,378 57,433 17
12. Arizona 2,337 53,772 23
13.  Alabama 3,459 51,893 15
14.  TCU 3,273 49,099 15
 15. Miami, Fla. 2,881 48,990 17
 16.  Auburn 3,052 48,834 16
 17.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,660 47,591 13
 18. Vanderbilt 2,617 44,502 17
 19.  Virginia 3,056 39,737 13
 20.  Baylor 2,493 37,409 15
 21.  Southern Miss 2,860 37,184 13
22. Arizona State 2,715 35,299 13
23. Georgia 1,916 34,504 18
 24. Texas Tech 2,254 33,816 15
25. East Carolina 2,391 31,093 13
 26.  Rice 2,106 29,495 14
 27.  Oregon State 2,542 27,966 11
28. Cal State Fullerton 2,140 27,823 13
29. UCF 1,541 27,746 18
30. Tennessee 1,843 27,657 15
31. Wichita State 2,549 25,494 10
 32.  Louisville 1,316 25,021 19
 33.  Georgia Southern 1,346 24,244 18
 34. Texas State 1,599 23,986 15
 35.  Kansas State 2,672 21,382 8
 36.  Oregon 1,481 20,745 14
37. Georgia Tech 1,214 20,649 17
 38.  Tulane 1,822 20,050 11
 39.  Fresno State 1,421 19,905 14
 40.  Nebraska 2,469 19,755 8
41. NC State 1,508 19,615 13
42. UNC Wilmington 1,492 19,404 13
 43.  Kentucky 1,756 19,316 11
 44. Houston 1,185 18,968 16
 45.  North Carolina 1,064 18,088 17


